SCHOOL OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES EVENTS

Date

4/5

4/6

4/8-4/27

4/8

4/11-4/15

4/12

4/13

4/19

4/19

4/19

4/19

4/19

4/22

4/23

New Jersey s Distinctive Public University .

APRIL 2018

Event

From Black Lives Matter to the White Power
Presidency: Race and Class in Trump's America

Masterclass with Hip Hop Artist Raphael Xavier

Bachelor of Fine Arts (BFA)
Senior Exhibition: Study in the Arts

BFA Senior Exhibition: Study in the Arts,
Reception

Avenue Q

History Distinguished Speaker:
Professor Julia Watts,
Disability and the Dissident Body:
Ancient Jewish Responses to Empire

Art Gallery Reception

Emerging Choreographer's Showcase

Classical Humanities Lecture Series,
Dr. Thomas Biggs

Art Gallery Reception

Stock Pot Visiting Writers Event, Ryan Eckes

Politics of Divination, Joshua Ramey

Stockton Choral Program,
All Inclusive Songs of Love

The Ed Vezinho/Jim Ward Big Band

Location

F111

H104

Stockton University
Art Gallery

Stockton University
Art Gallery

Performing Arts Center

E206C,
Holocaust
Resource Center

Noyes Arts Garage,
Atlantic City

Experimental Theatre

Constantelos Hellenic
Reading Room

Noyes Musuem
Kramer Hall
Hammonton

Stockton University
Art Gallery

West Quad 103

Alton Auditorium

Campus Center Theatre

*FOR FURTHER DETAILS

Please visit the Performing Arts Website:
stocktonpac.org/ and/or The School of Arts and Humanities Website stockton.edu/arhu.
Events are free and open to the public unless otherwise noted above.

Time

4:30 PM

1:00 PM-3:00 PM

Mon.-Sat. 12:00 PM-7:30 P!
Sun. 12:00 PM-4:00 PM

1:00 PM-3:00 PM

Mon.-Sat. 7:30 PM,
Sat.-Sun. 2:00 PM

2:30 PM-4:20 PM

6:00 PM
Thur.-Sat.,

7:30 PM
4:30 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

ALL EVENTS TAKE PLACE AT STOCKTON’S MAIN CAMPUS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
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. Stockton is an AA/EO institution



